

Partnership Announcement: PrestoSmile® Powered By Al and DoubleMint Ventures

PrestoSmile® and DoubleMint Ventures partner to revolutionize dental education and practice with cutting-edge dental AI technology.

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, UNITED STATES, July 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PrestoSmile® and DoubleMint Ventures are proud to unveil their groundbreaking partnership that is set to redefine the dental landscape from education through seasoned practice, integrating the best and most specialized dental AI technology. By combining the innovative solutions of both companies, they aim to revolutionize the industry, reduce burnout, increase fulfillment and excitement among dental team members, ultimately enhancing patient engagement and improving training methods in a seamless and efficient manner.

Billie Prisby, the CEO of PrestoSmile®, expressed her enthusiasm for the collaboration, stating, "At PrestoSmile®, we are dedicated to transforming the dental experience for both patients and providers. Our partnership with DoubleMint Ventures allows us to leverage cutting-edge technology and

innovation and excellence."

All Powered Smile Mockup

Add

Add

Stool

Stool

Stool

Stool

Stool

Choose

Choose

Fast Smile Mockup

Sam Strain, Managing Partner of DoubleMint Ventures, shared her perspective on the partnership, saying, "I'm always looking for the Next Women-Led Unicorn, and I believe we found

specialized AI solutions to drive positive change in the industry, promoting a culture of

it with PrestoSmile®. There is a new generation of Whitneys, Gwyneths, and Reeses emerging in Oral health, and we are in search of these trailblazers with DoubleMint Ventures."

The collaboration between PrestoSmile® and DoubleMint Ventures brings together a wealth of expertise and resources with a shared vision to empower dental practices, enhance patient care, and shape the future of dentistry. By integrating PrestoSmile®'s patent-pending specialized Al technology and DoubleMint Ventures' industry-leading innovations, the partnership aims to drive significant advancements in the field, setting new standards for excellence and efficiency.

Billie Prisby
Presto Smile, Inc
+1 866-773-7865
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724685400

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.